Decrease /(Increase) in Loans & Advances

Decrease /(Increase) in Others Financial Assets

(Non Currents)

Decrease /(Increase) in Other non-current assets

Increase /(Decrease) in Non Currents Liabilities &

Provisions

Increase /(Decrease) in Current Liabilities & Provisions

Interest Expenses

Operating Profit Before Working Capital Adjustments

Changes in Assets and Liability

Provision for diminution in investments & doubtful

advances

Profit / (Loss) from JVs

Profit on sale / de-capilasation of assets

Interest Income

Foreign Exchange (Gain) / loss

Adjustments For

Depreciation and Amortization Exepnse

Bad and doubtful debts

Provision for Long Term Employee Benefits

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF RESTATED CONSOLIDATED CASH FLOWS AS PER IND (AS)

PARTICULARS

For the year ended March 31,

Cash Flow from operating Activities

Restated Profit Before Tax

75

(A) Equity share capital

(Rs.in Millions)

As At

December 31

2016 2016
2015

(Proforma)

2014

(Proforma)

Balance at the Beginning of the reporting Period 983.45   20.00   20.00   16.93

Changes in equity share capital during the year -   963.45   -   3.07

Balance at the end of the reporting Period 983.45   983.45   20.00   20.00

(B) Other Equity

(Rs.in Millions)

Capital

Reserve

Securities

Premium

Reserve

Retained

Earnings

Balance as at 01.04.2016 5.93   1,279.14   1,241.96   2,527.03   491.14   3,018.17

Total Comprehensive Income for the period -   -   212.81   212.81   (50.98)   161.84

Dividends -   -   (5.77)   (5.77)   -   (5.77)

Transactions with Non Controlling Interests -   -   -   -   (14.71)   (14.71)

Balance as at 31.12.2016 5.93   1,279.14   1,449.00   2,734.07   425.46   3,159.53

Balance as at 01.04.2015 5.93   1,613.85   1,179.26   2,799.04   422.60   3,221.64

Total Comprehensive Income for the period -   -   62.70   62.70   (15.06)   47.63

Dividends -   -   -   -   -   -

Securities premium credited on Share issue -   624.76   -   624.76   -   624.76

Utilised for Issuing Bonus Shares -   (959.47)   -   (959.47)   -   (959.47)

Transactions with Non Controlling Interests -   -   -   -   83.60   83.60

Balance as at 31.03.2016 5.93   1,279.14   1,241.96   2,527.03   491.14   3,018.17

Balance as at 01.04.2014 (Proforma) 5.93   1,613.85   1,070.08   2,689.86   384.74   3,074.60

Total Comprehensive Income for the period -   -   124.13   124.13   29.72   153.85

Dividends -   -   -   -   -   -

Adjustment relating to fixed assets as per Schedule II to the Companies Act, 2013 -   -   (14.95)   (14.95)   -   (14.95)

Transactions with Non Controlling Interests -   -   -   -   8.14   8.14

Balance as at 31.03.2015 (Proforma) 5.93   1,613.85   1,179.26   2,799.04   422.60   3,221.64

Balance as at 01.04.2013 5.93   1,233.17   1,125.61   2,364.71   306.11   2,670.81

Total Comprehensive Income for the period -   -   (55.53)   (55.53)   (28.75)   (84.28)

Dividends -   -   -   -   -   -

Securities premium credited on Share issue -   380.68   -   380.68   -   380.68

Adjustment relating to fixed assets as per Schedule II to the Companies Act, 2013 -   -   -   -   -   -

Transactions with Non Controlling Interests -   -   -   -   107.38   107.38

Balance as at 31.03.2014 (Proforma) 5.93   1,613.85   1,070.08   2,689.86   384.74   3,074.60

RESTATED CONSOLIDATED SUMMARY STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY AS PER IND (AS)

Total

Particulars

As At March 31

Particulars

Reserves and Surplus

Total Other

Equity

Non Control

Interest

76

(Rs. In Million)

As at  December

31,

2016 2016 2015 Proforma 2014 Proforma

I

1

(a) Property , Plant and Equipment 5256.60 4965.68 3955.11 3842.39

(b) Capital work-in-progress 47.28 19.54 15.14 61.81

(c) Other Intangible assets 545.06 554.45 557.77 556.78

5,848.94   5,539.67   4,528.02   4,460.98

(d) Financial Assets

(i) Investments 1591.99 1364.33 1259.25 1052.91

[…]

Decrease /(Increase) in other financial assets (Non-

Decrease /(Increase) in Non Current Assets

Increase /(Decrease) in Non Current Liabilities &

provisions

Interest Income

Foreign Exchange (Gain) / loss

Interest Expenses

Operating Profit Before changes in assets and

liabilities Adjustments

Bad Debts Written off

Provision for Long Term Employee Benefits

Provision for diminution in investments & doubtful

advances

Profit / (Loss) from JVs

Profit on sale / de-capitalisation of

Cash Flow from operating Activities

Restated Profit Before Tax

Adjustments For :

Depreciation and Amortization

 RESTATED SUMMARY STANDALONE STATEMENT OF CASH FLOW AS PER IND (AS)

PARTICULARS
For the year ended March 31,

79

RESTATED STANDALONE STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY AS PER IND (AS)

(A) Equity share capital (Rs.in Million)

Particulars 31/12/2016 31/03/2016

3/31/2015

(Proforma)

3/31/2014

(Proforma)

Balance at the Beginning of the reporting Period 983.45   20.00   20.00   16.93

Changes in equity share capital during the year -   963.45   -   3.07

Balance at the end of the reporting Period 983.45   983.45   20.00   20.00

(B) Other Equity

(Rs.in Million)

Securities

Premium

Reserve

Retained

Earnings

Balance as at 01.04.2016 1,279.14   1,330.20   2,609.34

Total Comprehensive Income for the period 207.07   207.07

Dividends (5.77)   (5.77)

Transactions with Non Controlling Interests -

Balance as at 31.12.2016 1,279.14   1,531.50   2,810.64

Balance as at 01.04.2015 (Proforma) 1,613.85   1,209.85   2,823.70

Total Comprehensive Income for the period 120.34   120.34

Dividends -   -

Securities premium credited on Share issue 624.76   624.76

Utilised for Issuing Bonus Shares (959.47)   (959.47)

Transactions with Non Controlling Interests -

Balance as at 31.03.2016 1,279.14   1,330.20   2,609.34

Balance as at 01.04.2014 (Proforma) 1,613.85   1,082.82   2,696.67

Total Comprehensive Income for the period 136.74   136.74

Dividends -   -

Adjustment relating to fixed assets as per Schedule II to the

Companies Act, 2013 (9.71)   (9.71)

Transactions with Non Controlling Interests -

Balance as at 31.03.2015 (Proforma) 1,613.85   1,209.85   2,823.70

Balance as at 01.04.2013 1,233.17   1,265.43   2,498.60

Total Comprehensive Income for the period (27.29)   (27.29)

Dividends -   -

Securities premium credited on Share issue 380.68   380.68

Ind AS Adjustments (155.32)

Adjustment relating to fixed assets as per Schedule II to the

Companies Act, 2013 -

Transactions with Non Controlling Interests -

Balance as at 31.03.2014 (Proforma) 1,613.85   1,082.82   2,696.67

Particulars

Reserves and Surplus

Total Other

Equity

80

(Rs. in million)

2013 2012

I

1

(a) Share Capital 16.93   14.85

(b) Reserves & Surplus 2,537.82   1,897.25

2,554.75   1,912.10

2 Minority Interest 365.83   324.05

3

(a) Long-Term Borrowings 1,945.20   635.69

(b) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net) 120.29   84.85

(c) Long-term Provisions 6.99   5.90